
Tuesday, 8th Sep.
Speaker: D’ness. Agnes Boateng

Wednesday, 15th Sep.
Speaker: Eld. Emmanuel Newton

Wednesday, 22nd Sep.
Speaker: D’ness. Hertha Kwakye

Wednesday, 29th Sep.
Speaker: Elder Francis Adusei

Wednesday, 6th Oct.
Speaker: Eld. Ernest Agyemang

Tuesday, 7th Sep.
Speaker: Dcn. Eric Missah

Tuesday,  14th Sep.
Speaker: D’ness. Adoma Antwi

Tuesday, 21st Sep.
Speaker: Sis. Elizabeth Dabrah

Tuesday, 28th Sep.
Speaker: Bro. Osei Hammond

Tuesday, 5th Oct.
Speaker: Eld. Kinsley Twum
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